Ponis B3
1 de Junio de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)

Pista / Arena: None
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10
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12

13

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

MILLFIELD DINO
NONE / NONE / 2007 / MALE /
CASTANO / IRLANDES

LOBERO
NONE / NONE // - / NONE /
NONE

EL PEDREGAL
SALTARIN / LAURITA / 2011 /
GELDING / CASTANO /
ASTURCON

ESTRELLA
NONE / NONE / 2007 / FEMALE
/ ALAZANA / WELSH MOUNTAIN
PONI

VANGELIS DC
NONE / NONE / 2016 / MALE /
ALAZAN / NONE

ARSLAN DE BRANIEGO
KIRGIZ / ARA / 2013 / MALE /
CASTANO / PR ASTURCON

CHEROKEE |
NONE / NONE // - / NONE /
NONE

GOLDAKO BENTLEY
GOLDAKO LITTLE BOY BLUE /
GOLDAKO CHERRY /2016 /
GELDING / CASTANO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONY

TAGADA KILI
NONE / NONE / 2007 / FEMALE
/ TORDA / NONE

SNOW
NONE / NONE / 2014 / MALE /
NEGRO / CRUZ

MISS BETTY 2
NONE / NONE /2014 / FEMALE
/ RUANO / NONE

MILLFIELD DINO
NONE / NONE / 2007 / MALE /

None

L.A.C.

155663

164396

149238

119755

149850

143923

27765

147759

163640

151138

166107

155663

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

RUANO DIAZ,
Sara
SANDRA ROSON
MOLANO / NONE

GONZALEZ
GOMEZ, Carla
NONE / NONE

MARTIN
DAVALOS, Sandra

C. E. SOTO OCIO /
NONE

ORCAJO GOMEZ,
Adriana
CENTRO ECUESTRE
MIRAFLORES / NONE

HERRAN
CARPINTERO,
Cayetana
CENTRO EQUESTRE
MIRAFLORES / NONE

CORTE
GONZALEZ,
Martina
2G / NONE

IBARGARAI
PEREDA, Araia
NONE / NONE

FERNANDEZ
MARCOS, Aitana
AUDELINA MARCOS

MONASTERIO /

NONE

VEGA
FERNANDEZ,
Priscila
MARCOS VEGA
GARCIA / NONE

VALDES NOVAL,
Cayetana
CARLOS MUNIZ
GONZALEZ / NONE

NOVAL LAMAS,
Carmen
OLAYA RODRIGUEZ
PEREZ / NONE

QUERO
MARTINEZ .

L.D.N.

259654

313732

246512

274142

292027

331124

314904

343715

328471

311929

318865

342394
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